l.P.S.
Pressure Pipe
DR32.5 - Series 125

Description Product UPC Size
(Pipe) Code Code mm (in.)

DR32.5 IPS Pressure Pipe (Series 125) (Lengths: 6.1 Metres)
100 (4)
150 (6)
200 (8)

= = 250 (10)
2883652 - 300 (12)

Standards & Certifications

@ M

Westlake

Pipe & Fittings

Metres Per Pieces Per
Truck Crate

60
26
18
8/10
12

Western Canada Price List
List No: M-IPSDR325-PLV14-W
Effective: March 3, 2025
Replaces: February 9, 2024

All Prices are Taxes Extra

Crates Price Per
Per Truck Metre

$45.50
$92.00
$155.50
$244.50
$349.50

To see our complete terms and conditions at: www.westlakepipe.com/en-ca/terms-conditions
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