I.P.S. Pressure Pipe DR32.5 - Series 125

Western Canada Price List List No: M-IPSDR325-PLV14-W Effective: March 3, 2025 Replaces: February 9, 2024 All Prices are Taxes Extra

Description (Pipe)	Product Code	UPC Code	Size mm (in.)	Metres Per Truck	Pieces Per Crate	Crates Per Truck	Price Per Metre
DR32.5 IPS Pressure Pipe (Series 125) (Lengths: 6.1 Metres)							
0	-	-	100 (4)	-	60	-	\$45.50
	-	-	150 (6)	-	26	-	\$92.00
	-	-	200 (8)	-	18	-	\$155.50
	-	-	250 (10)	-	8 / 10	-	\$244.50
	2883652	-	300 (12)	-	12	-	\$349.50

Standards & Certifications



B137.3



D 224

